
SPRING PROMOTION

ORIGINAL SPARE PARTS

Put your tractor in expert hands
Trust the DEUTZ-FAHR network - where expert technicians deliver  
top-quality service to maximize your tractor’s performance!  
Book an appointment now and take advantage of special prices on 
original spare parts.

SPRING
PROMO
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Promotion available at 
participating dealers only. 
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and are not binding.

Prices displayed are excluding VAT.

FILTERS

2.4419.340.0/10

HYDRAULIC OIL 
FILTER ELEMENT

2.4419.280.0/10

ENGINE OIL FILTER HYDRAULIC OIL  
FILTER ELEMENT

HYDRAULIC OIL 
FILTER ELEMENT

2.4419.350.0/10

04437774

FUEL PREFILTER 
ELEMENT

ENGINE OIL FILTER

01174416

FUEL FILTER ELEMENT

0.009.4687.0
0.900.0511.9

ENGINE OIL FILTER

02931095

HYDRAULIC OIL  
FILTER ELEMENT

2.4419.814.0

FUEL FILTER ELEMENT

01180597

£ 16,10

£ 13,99
£ 34,42

£ 29,99

£ 98,09

£ 87,99

£ 92,67

£ 82,99

£ 9,09

£ 7,99

£ 17,13

£ 14,99

£ 31,42

£ 27,99

£ 22,61

£ 19,99

£ 81,35

£ 72,99

£ 11,81

£ 9,99
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LINKAGE PARTS

0.900.7137.2 0.010.5222.4/80

HOOK REPAIR KIT LOWER ARM  
LINK END

STABILISER  
CHAIN

0.008.7615.4/20

0.760.5952.0

THREADED BAR FOR 
STABILISER

HOOK REPAIR KIT

0.900.7137.3

BOTTOM TIE-ROD

0.015.1793.3/10
0.010.0514.3/30

ADJUSTABLE LATERAL 
STABILISER

0.010.5219.4/40

ADJUSTABLE LATERAL 
STABILISER

0.010.0518.4/50

LOWER ARM LINK 
END

0.760.4552.0

£ 50,66

£ 44,99
£ 371,65

£ 333,99

£ 10,60

£ 8,99

£ 68,50

£ 60,99

£ 50,66

£ 44,99

£ 244,56

£ 219,99

£ 54,95

£ 48,99

£ 249,44

£ 223,99

£ 342,31

£ 307,99

£ 13,26

£ 10,99

ADJUSTABLE LATERAL 
STABILISER
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2.8029.770.0/30

HEADLIGHT GLASS

2.8019.200.1

HEADLIGHT HEADLIGHT  
GLASS

HEADLIGHT

2.8039.130.0

LIGHTINGS

04414091

SIDE LAMP HEADLIGHT

2.8029.810.0

SIDE LAMP

2.8059.090.02.8059.080.0

HEADLIGHT GLASS

04414104

SIDE LAMP

2.8059.532.0

FLASHING BEACON

0.013.0868.4

£ 48,82

£ 42,99
£ 11,43

£ 9,99

£ 19,61

£ 16,99

£ 49,32

£ 43,99

£ 42,86

£ 37,99

£ 49,32

£ 43,99

£ 64,66

£ 57,99

£ 19,61

£ 16,99

£ 113,28

£ 100,99

£ 84,64

£ 75,99

Follow us on

DEUTZ-FAHR is a brand of

your DEUTZ-FAHR dealer


